
CARER SUPPORT TEAM 

 

NHS Lanarkshire Carer Support Team 

 

There is an NHS carer support Team within Lanarkshire. This team consists of three acute co-

ordinator for carers and two co-ordinator assistants within each of the acute hospitals to support 

families of people whilst they are in hospital. 

 North Lanarkshire Carers together and South Lanarkshire Carers Network work within Primary Care 

to support families and unpaid carers in the community. They also provide staff awareness and 

support within each of their areas 

- See more at: http://www.elament.org.uk/carers-information/carers-support-

team.aspx#sthash.KtfjZc47.dpuf 

 

ACUTE CO-ORDINATORS FOR CARERS 

Elaine Harrow 

Hairmyres Hosptial 

Tel: 01355 585522 

Email: Elaine.harrow@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

 

Lorraine Finnigan 

Wishaw Hospital 

Tel: 01698 366118 

Email: lorraine.finnigan@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

 

 

Lesley Callan 

Monklands Hospital 

Tel: 01236 712566 

Email: Lesley.Callan@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 
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CO-ORDINATOR FOR CARERS IN MENTAL HEALTH 

Catherine Cooper 

Wishaw General 

Tel: 01698 361100 ext 8540 

Email: Catherine.cooper@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

 

NORTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS TOGETHER CARER CO-ORDINATORS 

 

Corinne Thomson 

Tel:    01698 404055 

Email: Corinne@carerstogether.org 

 

Yvonne Cameron  

Tel: 01698 404055 

Email: Yvonne@carerstogether.org 
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